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SL41 Oley - Daniel Boone Loop (2-33)
Start at M L Lausch Elementary Center

L/L from lotto Elm St .

R St Lawrence Ave

L Oley Turnpike Rd

L Mine Ln

L (T)#662

R Bertolett Mill Rd

L/R Bertolett Mill

R Hoch Rd

L CleaverRd . . .

L (T) Oysterdale Rd

R Hill Church Rd

HR ClubDr . . .

S x #73 blc Manatawny Rd

L EarlRd . . .

R (T) Powder Mill HoIIow Rd

L (T)#562

R Blacksmith Rd

R (T) #662

BL Weavertown Rd

L LimekinRd . .

R Monocacy Hill Rd

R Valley Rd

cut line

SL41 Oley Daniel Boone Loop (2—33)

Start at M L Lausch Elementary Center
L/L from lotto Elm St .
R St Lawrence Ave
L Oley Turnpike Rd
L Mine Ln
(T) #662
R Bertolett Mill Rd
L/R Bertolett Mill
R Hoch Rd
L Cleaver Rd
(T) Oysterdale Rd
R Hill Church Rd
HR Club Dr .
S x #73 blc Manatawny Rd
EarlRd . . .
(T) Powder Mill HoIIow Rd
(T) #562
Blacksmith Rd
R (T)#662
BL Weavertown Rd
L Limekiln Rd

R Monocacy Hill Rd
R Valley Rd

L
R
L
R

. 0.2

0.5
3.5
2.3
0.1

. 1.9

0.4
0.9
0.7
0.8
0.6
1.7

4.5

0.2
0.3
0.4
1.5
0.1
2.1
2.1
0.5

. 1.2

. 0.2

0.5
3.5
2.3
0.1

. 1.9

0.4
0.9
0.7
0.8
0.6
1.7

4.5

0.2
0.3
0.4
1.5
0.1
2.1
2.1
0.5

. 1.2

26.5

' 26.7
274
276
. 28.2
. 28.4
. 297
- 30.4
306
' 308
' 308

fold

31.4

. 31.5
+ 31.9
+ 32.4
+ 32.6
1 32.7

26.5

' 267
274
276
. 282
. 284
. 297
- 30.4
306
' 308
' 308

fold

31.4

. 31.5
+ 31.9
+ 32.4
1 32.6
+32.7
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(T) Daniel Boone Rd
Daniel Boone Rd
Pineland Rd
TroxelRd . .

(T) Schoffer Rd
Walnut St .

x #562 to Ritter Rd

Farming Ridge Rd
Stony Run

Hickory Ln

Club Dr .

Wood Ln :
(T) Oley Turnpike Rd
St Lawrence Ave
Elm St

R/R tolot .

rAorr Ao xrrnorxogaor r e

total miles

cut line

(T) Danlel Boone Rd

Daniel Boone Rd
Pineland Rd
TroxelRd . .
(T) Schoffer Rd
Walnut St .

X #562 to Ritter Rd

Farming Ridge Rd
Stony Run

Hickory Ln

Club Dr .

Wood Ln . . .
(T) Oley Turnpike Rd
St Lawrence Ave
Elm St

R/R tolot .

total miles

0.2
0.7
0.2

. 0.6

0.2

.13

0.7
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.1
0.5
0.5

. 0.2

0.1

verfla

0.2

0.7
0.2

. 0.6

0.2

.13

0.7
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.1
0.5
0.5

. 0.2

0.1

veriia



